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Calculation Parameters
Dayof Week M-F
Time Period AM Peak
Walk Speed 48iph
Bus Node Max. Walk Access Time (mins) 8
Bus Reliability Factor 20
LU Station Max. W alk Access Time (mins) 12
LU Reliability Factor 0.75
National Rail Station Max. Walk Access Time (mins) 12
National Rail Reliability Factor 0.75
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Calculation data

Mode Stop

Bus ROYAL FREE HOSPITAL

Bus ROYAL FREE HOSPITAL

Bus  ROSSLYN HILL PILGRIMS LN
Bus  ROSSLYN HILL PILGRIMS LN
LUL  Hanpstead

LUL  Hanpstead

LUL  Hanpstead

Rail  Hampstead Heath

Rail  Hanpstead Heath
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Route

cn

168

46

268

'Edgware-Morden'
'Morden-Edgware'
'Edgware-Kennington'
'CLPHMJ2-STFD 2L.50°
'STFD-CLPHMJ2 2Y11"

Distance (metres) Frequency(vph) Walk Time (mins) SWT (mins) TAT (mins) EDF

51354
51354
13N

M3

566.06
566.06
566.06
702.%4
702.%4

75
9

6

5

9
467
8
367
367

2/2

6.42
6.42
141
141
7.08
7.08
7.08
879
879

6
533
7

8
4.08
77
45
892
892

1242
1n.75
841

94

1.16
14.25
1.58
17.71
17.71

242
255
357
319
269
Al

259
169
169

Weight
05

05

1

05

1

05

05

1

05

Total Grid Cell Al:

121
128
3.57
159
269
105
13
169
085
15.22



